ProStop® Implant
For Correction of Posterior Tibial Tendon Dysfunction
I   B
Introduction
The ProStop® arthroereisis subtalar implant is intended to assist in treating the
hyperpronated foot by stabilizing the subtalar joint. The main goal is to block
forward, downward, medial displacement of the talus, and to help in reducing
the talonavicular joint, thereby limiting excessive valgus of the hindfoot.

AP intraoperative image. Implant/sizer should not be
medial to the midline of the talar neck. Once the proper
insertion distance has been visualized on fluoroscopy,
confirm the distance using the laser marks on the driver
and compare against the skin line. The lateral edge of
the implant should be at or just medial to the lateral side
of the talus.
7
8
6
ProStop Implant for Correction of Posterior Tibial Tendon Dysfunction  I 05
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
ProStop® Instrument Set AR-4200S
ProStop Arthroereisis Driver, 3.5 mm hex AR-4201
ProStop Plus T15 Hexalobe Driver, 14 mm AR-4201DB-14
ProStop Plus T15 Hexalobe Driver, 16 mm AR-4201DB-16
Tear Drop Handle AR-2001
ProStop Starter Dilator, 4.75 mm AR-4203D
ProStop Arthroereisis Sizer, 7 mm AR-4203-07
ProStop Arthroereisis Sizer, 8 mm AR-4203-08
ProStop Arthroereisis Sizer, 9 mm AR-4203-09
ProStop Arthroereisis Sizer, 10 mm AR-4203-10
ProStop Arthroereisis Sizer, 11 mm AR-4203-11
ProStop Arthroereisis Sizer, 12 mm AR-4203-12
ProStop Arthroereisis Extraction Tamp AR-4205
ProStop Dilator, 8 mm AR-4203D-08
ProStop Dilator, 9 mm AR-4203D-09
ProStop Dilator, 10 mm AR-4203D-10
ProStop Dilator, 11 mm AR-4203D-11
ProStop Dilator, 12 mm AR-4203D-12
ProStop Arthroereisis Instrumentation Case AR-4200C
Implants
Product Description Item Number
ProStop Arthroereisis Implant, 7 mm × 12 mm AR-4207-12
ProStop Arthroereisis Implant, 8 mm × 14 mm AR-4208-14
ProStop Arthroereisis Implant, 9 mm × 14 mm AR-4209-14
ProStop Arthroereisis Implant, 10 mm × 14 mm AR-4210-14
ProStop Arthroereisis Implant, 11 mm × 16 mm AR-4211-16
ProStop Arthroereisis Implant, 12 mm × 16 mm AR-4212-16
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
ProStop Arthroereisis Guidewire, .078 in (2 mm), qty. 2 AR-4202
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide
may not be available in all countries. For information on
availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your
local Arthrex representative.